
中島

有珠山

貫気別山

尻別岳

壮瞥町

洞爺湖町

豊浦町

ニセコ町

倶知安町

真狩村

留寿都村

喜茂別町

京極町

羊蹄山

洞爺湖

内浦湾

453

276

230

豊浦 IC

豊浦噴火湾 IC

虻田洞爺湖 IC

室蘭
本線

室蘭
本線

豊浦駅

洞爺駅

5

230

230

230

66

66

66

230

703

578

914

784

791

841

BIKE

BIKE START

97
285

BIKE FINISH

132

2

97

777

97

257

押釦信号

信号遵守

右折横断

止まれ止まれ

復路復路

止まれ止まれ

往路往路

止まれ止まれ

右折横断

往路往路
右折横断

右折横断

主催者規制

止まれ止まれ

止まれ止まれ

止まれ止まれ

復路復路
止まれ止まれ

右折横断

止まれ止まれ

止まれ止まれ

止まれ止まれ

幹線横断

右折横断

止まれ止まれ

幹線横断

止まれ止まれ

幹線横断

止まれ止まれ

右折横断

右折横断
復路復路

右折横断

往復往復

止まれ止まれ

往路往路

幹線横断

止まれ止まれ

往復往復

右折横断

右折横断

右折横断

右折横断

主催者規制

止まれ止まれ

右折横断

止まれ止まれ

右折横断

止まれ止まれ

右折横断

止まれ止まれ

止まれ止まれ

信号遵守

エイド
往路のみ
簡易エイド

エイド

エイド

エイド

幹線横断

右折横断

主催者規制
止まれ
主催者規制
止まれ

右折横断

主催者規制
止まれ
主催者規制
止まれ

信号遵守

洞爺湖

BIKE
130.7km


